©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
January, 2020 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
SPSPRDR1−8/D
Smart Passive Sensors�:
SPS UHF Reader Hub
SPSPRDR1-8
The SPS UHF Reader hub is designed to enable optimized system

claim alleges that ON Semiconductor was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. ON Semiconductor is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This
literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sub-GHz Modules category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C024  nRF24L01P-MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  V640-A90  SM1231E868  HMC-C582  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031
LoRa Node Kit(US)  Sierra HL7588 4G KIT(US)  WISE-4610-S672NA  EC21AUFA-MINIPCIE  EC21EUGA-MINIPCIE  CS-EASYSWITCH-
25  EC21JFB-MINIPCIE  DL-RFM95-915M  DL-RFM96-433M  Ra-07H-V1.1  Ra-01SH  Ra-01S-T  Ra-01SH-T  CMD-HHCP-418-MD  CMD-
HHCP-433-MD  CMD-HHLR-418-MD  2095000000200  XB9X-DMRS-031  20911051101  COM-13909  HMC-C033  COM-13910  WRL-
14498  SX1276RF1KAS  HMC-C004  HMC-C011  HMC-C014  HMC-C010  HMC-C050  HMC-C001  HMC-C006  HMC-C029  HMC-C030
HMC-C021  HMC-C041  HMC-C042  HMC-C048  HMC-C051  HMC-C071  HMC-C072  A2500R24C00GM  702-W